
PRODUCT END OF LIFE NOTIFICATION 
 
 

NOTICE #150428-01                                                     
  

Date:  
April 28, 2015 
 
Product:  
Various Rabbit kits and accessories 
 
Notice:   
These kits or accessories have a combination of last time buy part issues or no longer 
applicable to current designs, and all are extremely slow selling.  There are no direct 
replacements for any of these parts.  Many of these items were accessories to products that 
were obsolete a few years ago. 
 
Last-Time-Buy Deadline: June 5, 2015 
Last-Time-Ship Deadline:  June 19, 2015 
 
Part Numbers: 

Item Number Item Description 

101-1288                                         

20-101-1289 

20-101-0148                                         

101-0007 

20-101-0601 

101-0458 

101-1292 

101-0114 

101-0887 

101-1123 

101-1294 

101-1301 

101-1302 
 

Simple Sensor Application Kit      

Simple App Kit Proto Board 

Z-World Demo Board       

DC 9/10 Cable Kit 

Keypad/Display Unit 3.3V 

RCM2200/2300 Proto Board 

Antenna Cable Assembly 

Keypad 2x6 

RN1600 Exp Kit 

Camera w/ cable for web 

Pwr Supply 110/240VAC-12VDC 1A 1 Adapt 

Pwr Supply Wall 6V 1.75A 

Assy Pwr Supply Wall 6V 1.75A GPRS Modem app kit 
 

  
 
Replacement Part Numbers or Alternative Solutions (if applicable): 

Item Number Replacement Product 

N/A N/A 

  
 
Additional Comments:   
We will accommodate any orders that we have current inventory of product.  Orders must be 
received prior to the Last time buy date to be considered.  We will not build or purchase 
additional product. 



 
EOL Terms and Conditions:   

 All LTB Purchase Orders and non-cancelable and non-returnable (NCNR) 

 Standard warranty policy will apply   
 
Contact information:   
If you have concerns or questions about this notice please contact the Product Manager or your 
Digi sales representative. 
 
www.digi.com/contactus 
Digi World Headquarters 

11001 Bren Road East 

Minnetonka, MN 55343 

Phone: 952-912-3444 or 877-912-3444 

 

http://www.digi.com/contactus

