



PRODUCT END OF LIFE NOTIFICATION

NOTICE #150428-01

Date:

April 28, 2015

Product:

Various Rabbit kits and accessories

Notice:

These kits or accessories have a combination of last time buy part issues or no longer applicable to current designs, and all are extremely slow selling. There are no direct replacements for any of these parts. Many of these items were accessories to products that were obsolete a few years ago.

Last-Time-Buy Deadline: June 5, 2015

Last-Time-Ship Deadline: June 19, 2015

Part Numbers:

Item Number	Item Description
101-1288	Simple Sensor Application Kit
20-101-1289	Simple App Kit Proto Board
20-101-0148	Z-World Demo Board
101-0007	DC 9/10 Cable Kit
20-101-0601	Keypad/Display Unit 3.3V
101-0458	RCM2200/2300 Proto Board
101-1292	Antenna Cable Assembly
101-0114	Keypad 2x6
101-0887	RN1600 Exp Kit
101-1123	Camera w/ cable for web
101-1294	Pwr Supply 110/240VAC-12VDC 1A 1 Adapt
101-1301	Pwr Supply Wall 6V 1.75A
101-1302	Assy Pwr Supply Wall 6V 1.75A GPRS Modem app kit

Replacement Part Numbers or Alternative Solutions (if applicable):

Item Number	Replacement Product
N/A	N/A

Additional Comments:

We will accommodate any orders that we have current inventory of product. Orders must be received prior to the Last time buy date to be considered. We will not build or purchase additional product.

EOL Terms and Conditions:

- All LTB Purchase Orders and non-cancelable and non-returnable (NCNR)
- Standard warranty policy will apply

Contact information:

If you have concerns or questions about this notice please contact the Product Manager or your Digi sales representative.

www.digi.com/contactus

Digi World Headquarters 11001 Bren Road East Minnetonka, MN 55343

Phone: 952-912-3444 or 877-912-3444